
THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
152-77 Number _________ _ 

To Authorize Grants and Payment 
Thereof for 1977. 

WHEREAS the Council of the Corporation of the City of 

Brampton have authorized certain grants for the year 1977; 

NOW THEREFORE The Council of The Corporation of the City 

of Brampton ENACTS as follows: 

1. That the following grants be approved to the 

organizations listed and in the amounts indicated: 

BRAMPTON FLOWER FESTIVAL ASSOCIATION 

BRAMALEA THEATRE FOR CHILDREN 

ALLOA CEMETERY 

PEEL FEDERATION OF AGRICULTURE 

REGION OF PEEL AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY 

BRAMPTON HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY 

BRAMPTON BLOCK PARENT PROGRAM 

ST. JOHN AMBULANCE ASSOCIATION 

BRAMPTON CITIZENS BAND 

CHINGUACOUSY CONCERT BAND ASSOCIATION 

BRAMPTON LIONS CLUB ATOM HOCKEY 
TOURNAMENT 

MRS. P. VEPSON RE INTER-CITY BOWLING 
LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPS 

THEATRE ONTARIO 

BRAMPTON MINOR HOCKEY ASSOCIATION 

BRAMPTON FITNESS DEVELOPMENT TEAM 

$6,000.00 

$7,500.00 

$ 100.00 

$2,000.00 

$1,000.00 

$ 400.00 

$ 700.00 

$1,500.00 

$11,500.00 

$7,000.00 

$ 870.00 

$ 200.00 

$2,500.00 

$1,915.70 

$ 565.00 
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BRAMPTON KIWANIS CLUB AND BRAMPTON 
CALEDON ASSOCIATION FOR THE MENTALLY 
RETARDED $ 250.00 

AGNES TAYLOR PUBLIC SCHOOL TRIP , $ 45.00 

BRAMPTON FIGURE SKATING CLUB $ 285.00 

UNITED WAY OF REGION OF PEEL $ 80.00 

2. That the City Treasurer be and is hereby to pay 

the amounts shown in Paragraph 1 hereof. 

READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open 

Council this 27th day of June, 1977. 

E. Archd kin, Mayor 






